Frauen Einzelwertung

Platz Vorname

1 Miriam
2 Marion

3 Anabel
4 Dorte

5 Maren

6 Hannah
7 Stefanie
8 Stefanie
9 Julia

10 Julia

11 Sandra
12 Anneke
13 Yvonne
14 Melanie
15 Barbel
15 Lea

17 Melina
18 Hilke

19 Christiane
20 Kerstin
21 Saskia
22 Kerrin
23 Brigitte
24 Karin

25 Silke

25 Sandra
27 Maren
28 Svenja
29 Tina

30 Gudrun
31 Wiebke
32 Erika

33 Lara-Lena
34 Sandra
35 Sabine
36 Claudia
37 Kerstin
38 Elisabeth
39 Shary

Nachname
Schumacher
Mohring
Wiese
Christiansen
Jessen-Witt
Otto
Harlander
Bruhn
Clausen
Bielenberg
Thieme
Manzke
Kleine
Wolff

Block
Rosenthal
Witt

Gloe

Sass
Sprenger
Block
Lautenschlager
ClauBen
Groth
Neumann
Wohlert
Kupfer
Kroos

Lohff
Peters
Gimmini
Hesse

Erich
Lembke
Bruhn
Wilckerling
Hecht
Vollmer

Popp

Jahrgang UV

1996
1963
2003
1968
1962
1999
1986
1991
1991

1990
1978
1988
1965
1997
1995
1969
1975
1969
1999
1982
1958
1969
1964
1996
1969
1986
1978
1960
1955
1955
2001
1983
1967
1970
1988
1965
2000

UV Dithmarschen
UV Dithmarschen
UV Dithmarschen
UV Nordfriesland
UV Nordfriesland
UV Nordfriesland
UV Dithmarschen
UV Dithmarschen
UV Nordfriesland
UV Dithmarschen
UV Nordfriesland
UV Dithmarschen
UV Nordfriesland
UV Dithmarschen
UV Dithmarschen
UV Nordfriesland
UV Nordfriesland
UV Nordfriesland
UV Nordfriesland
UV Nordfriesland
UV Dithmarschen
UV Nordfriesland
UV Dithmarschen
UV Dithmarschen
UV Steinburg

UV Nordfriesland
UV Nordfriesland
UV Steinburg

UV Nordfriesland
UV Nordfriesland
UV Dithmarschen
UV Dithmarschen
UV Dithmarschen
UV Dithmarschen
UV Dithmarschen
UV Dithmarschen
UV Dithmarschen
UV Nordfriesland
UV Dithmarschen

Gesamtmeter
1107
1064
1029
996
982
976
950
909
901
883
867
807
801
773
759
759
740
727
716
698
670
661
657
655
653
653
609
604
603
592
584
548
537
533
522
519
515
502
472



